CHT-WS Cylinder Head Temperature Sensor - Type J
 Type J thermocouple
 Choose for 10 mm, 12 mm, or 14 mm plug
 Made in the USA
 Stainless steel protected wires
Ruggedized CHT Temperature Sensor
Specifications
Thermocouple type: J

Email: Sales@TheSensorConnection.com  •  Web: www.TheSensorConnection.com
J
Ordering Example
CHT-WS-072-0014-JJ-N:  72 inch long cable, 14 mm spark plug size, Type J thermocouple, no connector
Model Cable Length  Spark Plug Size Thermocouple Type Connector
CHT-WS - -00 -JJ -
 072       72 inches
144     144 inches
300     300 inches
10     10 mm plug
12     12 mm plug
14     14 mm plug
 N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
Ordering Information
 “A” (I.D.)
10 mm 10.0 mm
0.39 inch
12 mm 12.0 mm
0.48 inch
14 mm 14.5 mm
0.57”inch
“B” (O.D.)
15.0 mm
0.59 inch
19.0 mm
0.77 inch
20 mm
0.80 inch
Dimension